
Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted Nature 

of 

claim

Amount 

covered 

by 

guarantee

Wheth

er 

related 

party?

1
Ridhima Exports 

Pvt. Ltd.
19-10-2021 25,00,00,000             25,00,00,000                   Financial Nil No 5.23 Nil Nil 0 Nil Nil

2
 Tattava Valuers 

Private Ltd. 
01-12-2021 23,93,55,343             23,93,55,343                   

Financial - 

Related 

party

Nil yes Nil Nil Nil 0 Nil

Claim 

admitted 

as related 

party 

submitted 

as non-

related 

party

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verificati 

on

Remar

ks, if 

any

% of voting share in 

CoC

Annexure – 4

Name of the corporate debtor: Viom Infra Ventures Ltd; Date of commencement of CIRP: 23.09.2021; List of creditors as on: 14.11.2022

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in ₹)

Sl.

No.

Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 

of 

continge 

nt claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be

set-off

Amou

nt of 

claim 

not 

admitt

ed


